CUBE TRUCK, 14 CUBIC FOOT, BLACK
SKU: FG461400BLA

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT DETAIL PAGE

CUBE TRUCK, 14 CUBIC FOQOT, BLACK

The Rubbermaid Commercial 4614 Standard 14 Cubic Feet Cube Truck for Laundry and Bulk ltem Collection, 500
Ibs load capacity, Black.

FEATURES & BENEFITS
¢ Optional lid conceals loads without reducing capacity.
¢ Diamond wheel pattern for easy maneuverability.

500 Ibs load capacity.

Smooth surface facilitates cleaning

¢ Replacement parts: FG4614L20000 - Frame Assembly For Cube Truck, FG4614L30000 - Swivel Caster And
Hardware, FG4614L40000 - Rigid Caster (For more info: visit www.specialmade.com)


https://www.rubbermaidcommercial.com/material-handling/bulk-trucks/cube-trucks/?sku=FG461400BLA

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Product Weight
Case Pack Quantity
Color

UPC

CERTIFICATIONS

m

BE=— \\ADE IN THE USA

us.
44.13in
31.00in
32.50in
47.00 Ib
1

Black

086876184006

Metric
112.09 cm
78.74 cm
82.55cm

21.32 kg



