SKU: FG461400BLA



## CUBE TRUCK, 14 CUBIC FOOT, BLACK

The Rubbermaid Commercial 4614 Standard 14 Cubic Feet Cube Truck for Laundry and Bulk Item Collection, 500 lbs load capacity, Black.







### **FEATURES & BENEFITS**

- · Optional lid conceals loads without reducing capacity.
- Diamond wheel pattern for easy maneuverability.
- 500 lbs load capacity.
- · Smooth surface facilitates cleaning
- Replacement parts: FG4614L20000 Frame Assembly For Cube Truck, FG4614L30000 Swivel Caster And Hardware, FG4614L40000 - Rigid Caster (For more info: visit www.specialmade.com)

# CUBE TRUCK, 14 CUBIC FOOT, BLACK

SKU: FG461400BLA

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

	U.S.	Metric
Product Length	44.13 in	112.09 cm
Product Width	31.00 in	78.74 cm
Product Height	32.50 in	82.55 cm
Product Weight	47.00 lb	21.32 kg
Case Pack Quantity	1	
Color	Black	
UPC	086876184006	

## **CERTIFICATIONS**





